Features
● Wider pressure range;
● Full stainless steel construction; optional pressure port;
● flush diaphragm type, sanitation type and anti-corrosive
● type are available; protection IP65;
● Optional output signal; local calibration and displayable;
● Reversed-polarity, transient current & voltage protection,
● which conform to EMI standard;

Application Example
Flush diaphragm transmitter installed on beer tank to measure level General transmitter installed on tube to measure pressure
Order Guide
MPM480 Piezoresistive Pressure Transmitter
Range Pressure range: -100kPa…0kPa~10kPa…100MPa
[0~X]kPa or
MPa
X= actual pressure range
Code Output signal
E 4mA~20mADC
F 1V~5VDC
J 0V~5VDC
Q 0mA~10mAC
U 0mA~20mAC
V 0V~10VDC
Code
Construction material
Diaphragm Pressure port Housing
22 SS 316L SS SS
PIEZORESISTIVE PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
24 SS 316L SS 316L SS 316L
25 Tantalum SS SS
35 Tantalum Hastelloy C SS
Code Other
B1 Plug connection
B2 Cable connection cable length: 1.5m
B3 7-pin plug connection
PC1 Flush diaphragm, M20×1.5 male
PC3 Flush diaphragm, G1/2 male
P3
 DN25 clamp connection(Welding type)
-100kPa…0kPa~20kPa…2MPa
M6
 4 digits LED digital indicator(only for 4~20mA)
Non-explosion-proof or non-inspection products
M7
 4 digits LCD digital indicator(only for 4~20mA)
Non-explosion-proof or non-inspection products
d ExdⅡCT6Gb
i Intrinsic safe version ExiaⅡCT6Ga
T Ship-use
C1 M20×1.5 male, face type seal
C3 G1/2 male
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
G Gauge
A Absolute
S Sealed gauge
MPM480 [0~100]kPa E 22 B1PC3G the whole spec.
Order Note
1. Please pay attention that the media should be compatible with contacting material.